
An Organization to Save Our Fields for our Children and Grandchildren

www.saveourfield.org

        IT’S NOT OVER BY A LONG SHOT!!!

ATTEND THIS IMPORTANT COMMUNITY
MEETING!

MONDAY, MARCH 14 at 7:00 p.m.
9082 PIONEER, HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA. 92646

LEARN THE PLANS TO SAVE OUR FIELDS FOR THE KIDS

VOICE YOUR OPINION

FIND OUT WHAT YOU CAN DO

IT’S IMPORTANT THAT OUR COMMUNITY LEADERS KNOW YOU CARE

THIS ONE IS A MUST TO ATTEND

IF YOU DON’T ACT, THE FIELDS WILL BE GONE FOREVER!



STAY INFORMED!!!

Our Children deserve the same Quality of Life that we enjoyed as children?

BE THERE AND FIGHT FOR YOUR RIGHTS - DON’T LET THEM SELL OUR BALL
FIELDS AND WASTE OUR ASSETS

KEEP Writing your Letters to the Board of Trustee’s and Copy the News Media
below!

Contact Your Elected Officials and Tell Them Your Opinion and Views

City of Huntington Beach Fountain Valley Board of Trustees
2000 Main Street 17210 Oak Street
Huntington Beach, Ca. 92648 Fountain Valley, Ca. 92708
Phone: (714) 536-5553 Phone: (714) 843-3200
Fax: (714) 536-5233 Fax: (714) 841-0356
www.surfcity-hb.org www.fvsd.k12.ca.us

Jill Hardy Mayor Mr. Tony McCombs President
jhardy@surfcity-hb.org mccombst@hotmail.com

Dave Sullivan Mayor Pro Tem Mrs. Pat Harney President Pro Tem
dsullivan@surfcity-hb.org patharney@aol.com

Keith Bohr Council Member Mrs. Judith Edwards Clerk
kbohr@surfcity-hb.org Edwards2jh@cs.com

Gil Coerper Council Member Mrs. Joanne Lew Member
gcoerper@surfcity-hb.org jnlew@aol.com

Debbie Cook Council Member Mrs. Christine Allcorn Member
dcook@surfcity-hb.org callcorn@socal.rr.com

Cathy Green Council Member
cgreen@surfcity-hb.org

Don Hansen Council Member Dr. Marc Ecker Superintendent
dhansen@surfcity-hb.org

Dr. Barry Blade Surplus Advisory Board
NEWS ORGANIZATIONS:

Huntington Beach Independent: hbindy@latimes.org
Huntington Beach Wave: hbwave@ocregister.com
Fountain Valley View: fvView@ocregister.com

SAVE OUR FIELDS             www.saveourfield.org


